
DATE DAY SPORT OPPONENT SITE (HOME/AWAY) TIME LEAGUE/NL NOTES
8/27/25 Wednesday Girl's Varsity Tennis Bonita Vista Home 3:30 PM NL

8/28/2025 Thursday Girl's Varsity Tennis Eastlake Away 3:30 PM NL
9/4/2025 Thursday Girl's Varsity Tennis Bonita Vista Away 3:30 PM NL
9/9/2025 Tuesday Girl's Varsity Tennis Otay Ranch Away 3:30 PM NL 
9/11/2025 Thursday Girl's Varsity Tennis Castle Park Home 3:30 PM N/L
9/23/2025 Tuesday Girl's Varsity Tennis Montgomery Home 12noon League Fall Break 

9/24/2025 Wednesday Girl's Varsity Tennis Otay Ranch Home 12noon N/L Fall Break 

9/25/2025 Thursday Girl's Varsity Tennis Castle Park Away 3:30 PM League Fall Break 

10/7/2025 Tuesday Girl's Varsity Tennis Sweetwater Away 3:30 PM League
10/8/2025 Wednesday Girl's Varsity Tennis Montgomery Away 3:30 PM League

10/14/2025 Tuesday Girl's Varsity Tennis Castle Park Home 3:30 PM League
10/16/2025 Thursday Girl's Varsity Tennis Sweetwater Home 3:30 PM League Senior Night


